UCL
SERIES
CANOPY
HUBBELL OUTDOOR LIGHTING SHEET # UCL-SPEC 8/11
Outdoor Lighting
Cat. #
Job Type
Approvals

Outdoor Lighting
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE
UCL      -      2      -      320      -      P      -      8      -      DB
Source/
Wattage
Series Optics Ballast Type Voltage Options
SERIES - UNDER CANOPY
UCL  Deep Drop Lens
OPTICS
 Digit left blank when ordering UCO1
2  UCO2 Optics - sag glass
3  UCO3 Optics - flat glass
SOURCE/WATTAGE
100 100w (ED-28)
150 150w (ED-28)
175 175w (ED-28)
250 250w (ED-28)
320 320w (ED-28)
350 350w (ED-28)
400 400w (ED-28)
BALLAST TYPE
P  Pulse Start Metal Halide
VOLTAGE
5  480V
6 1  Tri-Tap 120/277/347V
8 1  Quad-Tap® 120/208/240/277V
E 1  220/240V 50Hz
OPTIONS
F1 Fuse 120V
F2 Fuse 208V
F3 Fuse 240V
F4 Fuse 277V
F5 Fuse 480V
F6 Fuse 347V
BL Black optical assembly
DB Bronze optical assembly
R Two 15/34” rails for canopy
 support
1 Factory wired for highest voltage unless specified.
NOTE: Due to our ongoing improvment program, specifications and design are subject to change
without notice.
PHOTOMETRIC REPORTS